

Crisp Imaging

8375 Camino Santa Fe # B San Diego, CA 92121 Ph: (858) 558-7800 FAX: (858) 558-7809

Email: billingSD@crispimg.com Web: http://www.crispimg.com

Estimate #: 32988

Page 1 of 2

Created Date: Salesperson: Email: Office Phone: Office Fax:

10/12/2020 3:02:23PM House Account Crisp

(858) 558-7800 (858) 558-7809 Prepared For:

City of Long Beach-Public Works

Contact: Office Phone: Eduardo Rivera (562) 570-3717

Email: Address:

eduardo.rivera@longbeach.gov

411 W Ocean Blvd Long Beach, CA 90802

		Quantity	Unit Price	Subtota	
1	Product: Installation Description: Site Survey - For Installer to Assess All • 1 Ea., Site Survey	1 Signs and to take final measurements of drill hole lo	\$500.00 ocations on each sign post.	\$500.00	
	·	Quantity	Unit Price	Subtotal	
2	Product: Rigid Sign Print Description: Metal Signs with Left Arrow	15	\$225.9827	\$3,389.74	
	Material: 5052-H32 Aluminum - 0.090" t	hick			
	Includes: U-Bar attachment to the back of the sign - welded onto the back of the sign. • 15 Sets of 1 Originals, 15 28 in (W) x 30 in (H) Single Sided Prints, Not Assigned stock material				
		Quantity	Unit Price	Subtotal	
3	Product: Rigid Sign Print Description: Metal Signs with Right Arrow	10	\$225.983	\$2,259.83	
	Material: 5052-H32 Aluminum - 0.090" t	hick			
	Includes: U-Bar attachment to the back • 10 Sets of 1 Originals, 10 28 in (W) x 30 in (H) Single	of the sign - welded onto the back of the sign. le Sided Prints, Not Assigned stock material			
		Quantity	Unit Price	Subtotal	
4	Product: Rigid Sign Print Description: Metal Signs with No Arrow	2	\$225.98	\$451.96	
	Material: 5052-H32 Aluminum - 0.090" t	hick			
	Includes: U-Bar attachment to the back of the sign - welded onto the back of the sign. • 2 Sets of 1 Originals, 2 28 in (W) x 30 in (H) Single Sided Prints, Not Assigned stock material				
		Quantity	Unit Price	Subtotal	
5	Product: Finishing Labor Description: Clear Coating All Signs - To protect from	1 n the outdoor elements.	\$207.56	\$207.56	
	• 1 Hrs, Paint Labor	Quantity	Unit Price	Subtotal	
6	Product: Packaging and Handling Description: Packaging and Handling	1	\$138.00	\$138.00	

Print Date: 10/13/2020 1:41:43PM

 4 Package(s) • Medium Packaging B

C:\Users\Kathryn\AppData\Local\Temp\186\Control\Rej



Crisp Imaging

8375 Camino Santa Fe # B San Diego, CA 92121 Ph: (858) 558-7800 FAX: (858) 558-7809

FAX: (858) 558-7809 Email: billingSD@crispimg.com Web: http://www.crispimg.com Estimate #: 32988

Page 2 of 2

		Quantity			Subtotal
7	Product: Pick-Up & Delivery	1		\$0.00	\$0.00
•	Description: Delivering To: City of Long Beach Public Works Business Operations Bureau Attn: Eduardo Rivera 411 W. Ocean Blvd 5th Floor Long Beach, CA 90802 Office: 562.570.3717				
	• 1 Package(s) to be shipped on 10/30/2020 via Delivery	Out and the			
	T	Quantity		Unit Price	Subtotal
8	Product: Installation	27		\$36.00	\$972.00
	Description: Removal of existing signs.				
	• 27 Ea., Removal				
		Quantity		Unit Price	Subtotal
9	Product: Display Manufacturing Description: Hanging Hardware	27		\$19.00	\$513.00
	• 27 Ea., Hanging Hardware				
		Quantity		Unit Price	Subtotal
10	Product: Installation Description: INSTALLATION	27		\$49.50	\$1,336.50
	Install Date: TBD				
	Install Location: TBD				
	Install Of:				
Metal Signs Qty: 27 Size: 28" wide x 30" height Material: Aluminum *These metal signs will have u-shaped bracket attachments on the back, to attach to the post. • 27 Ea., Outdoor Installation					
			Estimate Total:		\$9,768.59
			Subtotal:		\$9,768.59
			Taxes:		\$700.60
			Total:		\$10,469.19
	nt Terms: Net 30; Balance due in 30 days.				
Client	Reply Request				
Estim	ate Accepted "As Is". Please proceed with Order.	Other:			
Chan	ges required, please contact me.	NON		Date:	1 1

Print Date: 10/13/2020 1:41:43PM